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Category A

* Not available in sizes 24x36 - 36x46
** Not all sizes are available with glass.

*84038"** *360-Cherry™*
3/4” Gold Square 11/8”
w/ Bead

*84039** *360-Black™*
3/4” Silver Square 11/8”
w/ Bead

*84040™* *360-Bronze**
3/4” Black Square 11/8”
w/ Gold Bead

*84041**
3/4” Cream Square
w/ Gold Bead



Category A

G-B920 G-B924 G-B928
1 1/2” Country Charcoal 1 1/2” Weathered Blue 1 1/2” Country French
Black Teal

G-B921 G-B925 G-B929
1 1/2” Country Marshallow 1 1/2” Country Dixie 1 1/2” Country Petticoat
White Grey Pink

G-B922 G-B926 G-B930
1 1/2” Country Whiskey 1.1/2” Country Southern 1 1/2” Country Sky
Brown Yellow Blue

G-B923 G-B927 G-B931
1 1/2” Country Alabama 1 1/2” Country Bourbon 1 1/2” Country Mint
Red Orange Julep



Category B

* Not available in sizes 24x36 - 36x46
** Not all sizes are available with glass.

*84153**
3/4” Clear Square

%
4

*84154**
3/4” Latte Square

*84155%*
3/4” Olivewood
Square

*84158**
3/4” Driftwood
Grey Square

>

*84160™*
7/8” Brushed White
w/ Wenge Wood Ridge

*84161**
7/8” Brushed Black
w/ Clear Wood Ridge

*84162**
7/8” Brushed Black
w/ Wenge Wood Ridge

»

*BLK4**
3/4” Flat Black Ramin

o

G-N2711
7/8” White Small Collins

A

G-N2713
7/8” Brown Small Collins I

A

G-N2714
7/8” Charcoal Small Collins Il

/N

G-2905
11/8” Flat Black Ramin



Category C

BLK10 G-2947 G-7705
1 1/4” Satin Black Flat 11/8” Flat White Ramin 1.3/4” Black

BLK8 BLK11 G-1417 NEW!
17/16” Satin Black 1 13/16” Satin Black Flat 1 3/8” Gold Ornate
w/Beaded Lip

G-033-500 G-N2214 G-2806 NEW!
1 1/2” Sherwood Espresso 1 7/16” Charcoal Slant 1 3/8” Scratched Silver
Ornate

WHT10 WHT11 G-7206 NEW!
1 1/4” Flat Satin White 1 3/4” Flat Satin White 1 3/4” Cherry Panel




Category D

N\

G-2900 84024 G-026-500

1 11/16” Flat Black 1 3/4” Rustic White 2" Aged Pine Coffee

Ramin Square Panel

BLK7 84025 G-026-600

1 1/2” Black Satin Rope 1 3/4” Rustic Grey 2" Aged Pine Antique
Square Panel Grey

/A

G-7703 84026 G-026-800
1 3/4” Walnut 1 3/4” Rustic Dark 2” Aged Pine Antique
Walnut Square Panel Black

A\

G-7704 G-032-500
1 3/4” Mahogany 2 1/4” Sherwood
Espresso

oA
o



Frame * G-2900

Y f"},

g




10

Category E

G-2901 NEW!
1 11/16” Flat Natural

G-2903 NEW!
111/16” Flat Walnut

G-2904 NEW!
111/16” Flat Mahogany

| 4

G-7201 G-P4027
1 .3/4” Silver Panel 1 3/4” Rustic Brown Grey
w/ Black Back w/ Wash

G-7202
13/4” Gray Panel
w/ Black Back

G-7203 NEW!
1 3/4” GoldPanel
w/ Black Back

G-7207
1 3/4” Walnut Panel
w/ Black Back



Category E

* Not available in sizes smaller than 11x14.

;;/A

80997 *BLK12 *84027

2" Dark Bronze Panel 2 1/2” Satin Black 2 3/4” Rustic White
w/ Raised Back & Gold Lip Wide Panel

81047 G-7700 *84028
2" Walnut Burl Transverse Panel 2 5/8” Black 2 3/4” Rustic Grey
w/ Raised Back & Gold Lip Wide Panel

84070 *84029
2” Gold Water Gild Reverse 2 3/4” Rustic Dark Walnut
Wide Panel

84071
2”7 Silver Water Gild
Reverse

11
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Category F

* Not available in sizes smaller than 11x14.

G-8254
1 5/8” Park Slope
Antique Silver

G-344-3438 NEW! *81012
1.1/2” Dark Walnut 3 1/4” Gold Panel
Burl Veneer w/ High Back & Lip

G-8257
15/8” Park Slope
Antique Gold

G-8260

15/8” Park Slope
Antique Pewter
LIMITED QUANTITY

*79621 *81013
3” Cream High Back 3 1/4” Silver Panel
w/ Panel w/ High Back & Lip

395556 *80995
1 1/2” Bronze 3" Dark Bronze Panel
w/ Raised Back & Gold Lip

G-7701
2 5/8” Walnut



*G-420-3002
4” Black w/ Silver
Parisienne

*G-420-3003
4” Bronze w/ Black
Parisienne

Category G

* Not available in sizes smaller than 11x14.

9055 DW NEW!
2 3/4” Authentic Daniela
Veneer Coffee Stain

9055 HO NEW!
2 3/4” Authentic Daniela
Veneer Cognac Stain

13



A

B C D

E

F G

14

5x7

5x10
5x20
5x 30
7x10
8x8

8x10
8x12
8x14
8x20
9x 11

9x12
9x 14
9x16
9x24
9x34
10x 10
10x 13
10x 15
10 x 20
10 x 30
11 x 14
11 x17
12x12
12x 14
12x 16
12x 18
12 x 24
12 x 30
12 x 36
13x 16
13x17
13x19
14 x 14
14 x17
14 x 18
15x 15
15x18
15x 20
15x25
15x 30

15 x 35

$63.56
$65.61
$76.68
$81.45
$67.16
$67.50
$68.97
$70.44
$71.93
$79.50
$70.50
$71.25
$72.75
$77.42
$81.34
$88.87
$70.52
$72.83
$74.36
$81.36
$86.96
$74.43
$79.94
$76.81
$78.41
$80.02
$81.63
$84.35
$89.17
$93.99
$80.89
$81.71
$83.35
$80.09
$82.60
$83.43
$81.78
$84.34
$86.05
$88.21
$92.47
$125.09

$67.17
$69.94
$83.40
$90.55
$71.97
$72.07
$74.03
$75.97
$77.92
$86.93
$76.02
$77.02
$79.00
$84.14
$89.96
$99.89
$76.04
$79.07
$81.08
$89.27
$97.26
$81.14
$87.37
$83.29
$85.38
$87.45
$89.54
$93.69
$99.94
$106.19
$88.57
$89.62
$91.74
$87.52
$90.75
$91.82
$89.69
$92.97
$95.15
$98.50
$103.96
$137.77

$75.74
$79.55
$96.46
$107.07
$82.26
$82.02
$84.66
$87.31
$89.94
$101.02
$87.35
$88.69
$91.37
$97.19
$105.80
$119.18
$87.37
$91.43
$94.14
$104.07
$115.51
$94.21
$101.47
$96.00
$98.78
$101.56
$104.33
$110.55
$118.88
$127.21
$103.01
$104.41
$107.22
$101.62
$105.88
$107.30
$104.48
$108.79
$111.67
$116.75
$123.94
$159.47

$82.90

$87.45
$106.85
$119.95

$90.67

$90.17

$93.31

$96.45

$99.59
$112.16

$96.51

$98.09
$101.26
$107.58
$118.17
$134.03

$96.52
$101.33
$104.54
$115.70
$129.62
$104.60
$112.61
$106.14
$109.42
$112.69
$115.96
$123.68
$133.50
$143.30
$114.40
$116.05
$119.35
$112.76
$117.77
$119.44
$116.11
$121.17
$124.54
$130.87
$139.29
$176.07

*$95.31
“$101.66
“$127.05
“$146.13
*$106.07
“$104.98
*$109.32
“$108.24
“$117.99
“$134.15
*$113.70
“$115.89
*$120.26
“$127.77
“$143.16
“$165.01
“$113.73
“$120.33
*$124.73
“$138.88
“$158.80

$124.79

$134.60
$125.75
$130.21
$134.68
$139.16
$150.47
$163.87
$177.28
$136.98
$139.24
$143.73
$134.75
$141.55
$143.82
$139.30
$146.16
$150.73
$160.05
$171.48
$211.24

“$117.48
“$126.22
“$159.55
“$186.56
“$132.22
“$130.34
“$136.26
“$142.18
“$148.10
“$169.03
“$142.23
“$145.20
“$151.17
“$160.27
“$182.01
“$211.79
“$142.24
“$151.23
“$157.23
“$175.35
“$203.21
$157.29
$169.47
$157.45
$163.51

$169.55
$175.61

$191.69
$209.85
$228.03
$172.65
$175.70
$181.79
$169.63
$178.80
$181.87
$175.76
$185.00
$191.15
$204.45
$219.84
$263.58

“$280.10
“$300.44
“$277.54
“$289.02
“$300.52
*$312.01
“$344.38
“$378.85
“$413.33
“$306.33
“$312.09
*$323.62
“$300.58
“$317.92
“$323.69
“$312.15
“$329.54
“$341.13
“$368.01
“$396.98
“$454.31

Pricing does NOT INCLUDE price of print or any add-on’s.



16 x 16
16 x 19
16 x 20
16 x 22
16 x 24
16 x 36
17 x 17
17 x 21
17 x 23
17 x 29
18 x 22
18 x 24
19x 19
19 x 22
19 x 23
20 x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
20x 35
20 x 40
21 x 21
21 x 25
21 x 29
21 x 38
22 x 26
23 x 27
24 x 24
24 x 30
24 x 36
25 x 25
25 x 29
25 x 35
25 x 45
28 x 28
28 x 32
30 x 30
30 x 36
30 x 40
30x42
36 x 36
36 x 46

A B C D

$83.51
$86.11
$86.98
$88.73
$88.36
$131.34
$85.26
$88.80
$90.57
$121.10
$90.66
$92.46
$88.87
$91.63
$92.55
$90.73
$94.47
“*$128.44
*+$135.22
**$370.89
**$120.96
$124.77
**$128.58
**$370.26
*$126.77
*+$128.78
**$128.93
“*$134.95
“$140.96
“$130.96
“$135.03
“$141.14
“$382.34
“$137.21
“$141.49
“$141.56
“$379.18
“$383.58
“$385.78
“$386.38
“$398.40

$91.89
$95.21
$96.32
$98.54
$98.66
$144.50
$94.12
$98.62
$100.87
$132.81
$100.96
$103.24
$98.69
$102.17
$103.32
$101.02
$105.71
“$141.12
“*$149.09
“*$385.96
**$131.73
“*$136.50
“*$141.27
“*$385.09
**$138.97
“*$141.47
“*$141.13
“*$148.58
*$156.03
“$143.63
“$148.66
“$156.21
*$399.79
“$151.33
*$156.56
“$156.63
*$395.67
“$401.04
*$403.71
“$404.31
“$418.72

$107.37
$111.73
$113.19
$116.10
$116.90
$166.90
$110.29
$116.17
$119.12
$153.14
$119.20
$122.18
$116.25
$120.75
$122.26
$119.27
$125.35
$162.82
$172.53
$411.13
$150.68
$156.82
$162.97
$409.90
$159.98
$163.17
$162.14
$171.66
$181.19
$165.33
$171.75
$181.37
$428.40
$175.11
$181.72
$181.79
$422.91
$429.65
$433.02
$433.62
$451.48

$119.50
$124.60
$126.30
$129.72
$131.02
$183.99
$122.92
$129.80
$133.23
$168.75
$133.32
$136.78
$129.86
$135.11
$136.87
$133.38
$140.46
$179.42
$190.37
$430.21
$165.29
$172.43
$179.57
$428.74
$176.09
$179.77
$178.25
$189.26
$200.27
$181.93
$189.35
$200.46
$449.97
$193.20
$200.80
$200.87
$443.48
$451.22
$455.09
$455.69
$476.03

=

$143.89
$150.79
$153.09
$157.70
$160.20
$220.36
$148.51
$157.77
$162.41
$201.52
$162.50
$167.17
$157.85
$164.90
$167.24
$162.56
$172.03
$214.59
$228.53
$471.37
$195.67
$205.20
$214.74
$469.30
$210.05
$214.94
$212.22
$226.82
$241.43
$217.11
$226.91
$241.62
$497.12
$231.96
$241.96
$242.03
$488.23
$498.36
$503.43
$504.03
$530.37

F

$181.93
$191.23
$194.31
$200.51
$204.59
$274.28
$188.14
$200.59
$206.81
$250.68
$206.89
$213.15
$200.66
$210.09
$213.23
$206.97
$219.61
$266.93
$284.83
$531.64
$241.65
$254.36
$267.08
$528.78
$260.80
$267.28
$262.97
$282.33
$301.71
$269.44
$282.42
$301.89
$599.25
$289.05
$302.23
$302.31
$553.27
$566.58
$573.23
$573.83
$608.10

G

*$323.77
“$341.20
$347.01
$358.64
$368.16
$470.45
$335.40
$358.72
$370.38
$430.55
$370.46
$382.15
$358.79
$376.37
$382.23
$370.52
$394.04
$457.66
$489.15
$749.54
$410.66
$434.23
$457.81
$743.97
$446.10
$458.01
$448.27
$483.95
$519.61
$460.17
$484.02
$519.79
$810.41
$496.09
$520.14
$520.21
$787.48
$811.65
$823.75
$824.34
$885.78

**Not available with glass.
This is ONLY the price of the FINAL frame size. For example, 36x46” is the final frame window of a 30x40” matted print.

*Frame choice may not be available in this size.
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Gallery Wrap Float Frames

Available on over 60 sizes. Not available for 2.5” depth Gallery Wraps.

Where to find this product in ACI FLEX:
Main Catalog > Wall Decor & More > Premium Gallery Wraps > 1.5 in Wraps

G-7551 G-7560 G-N1814

1 15/16” Black Floater 1 15/16” White Floater 9/16” x 1-15/16"
Charcoal Floater

P2020 P2008
1 3/8” Wedge Black Floater 1 3/8” Wedge Silver Floater

P2021 P2005
1 3/8” Wedge White Floater 1 3/8” Wedge Mocha Floater



Flat Metal Float Frames

Where to find this product in ACI FLEX:
Main Catalog > Wall Decor & More > Metals > Flat Metals

G-7551 G-N1814
1 15/16” Black Floater 9/16” x 1-15/16"
Charcoal Floater

Framed Metals Float Frames

Where to find this product in ACI FLEX:

Main Catalog > Wall Decor & More > Framing > Framed Metals > Float Frames

P2020 P2008
1 3/8” Wedge Black Floater 1 3/8” Wedge Silver Floater

P2021 P2005
1 3/8” Wedge White Floater 1 3/8” Wedge Mocha Floater

17



Super White

Chalk - Black Core

Chalk

N Coconut Milk

Ivory Art

Malacca - Black Core
LIMITED QUANTITY

A Blue Satin

A Cotton Candy



Crescent Select 100% virgin alpha-cellulose surface, core, and backing paper.
Acid-free and lignin-free.

A Gladstone - Black Core Pharaoh Top Soil
LIMITED QUANTITY

Deep Blue Harvest Brown
Before Dark P LIMITED QUANTITY

Black Belt Plum Midnight Green

A Not available in 20x40, 24x36, 30x30, & 30x40

2” -up to 9x12

2 1/2” - 10x10 to 20x40

3” - 22x26 to 30x40

Matting increases overall frame size by 4-6 inches, depending on print size.
Mat width is 2-3 inches, depending on print size.

Black Belt - Black Core

Baby Portrait © Photography by Carrie
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Mat 1

5x7
5x10
5x 20
5x 30
7x10
8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x20

Mat 2

5x7
5x10
5x 20
5x 30
7x10
8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8x 20

Mat 3

5x7
5x10
5x 20
5x 30
7x10
8x8
8x10
8x12
8x14
8 x 20

- Quter

$8.28
$8.86
$10.83
$12.78
$9.48
$9.26
$9.78
$10.30
$10.83
$12.40

- Inner

$6.93
$7.52
$9.48
$11.43
$8.13
$7.92
$8.42
$8.95
$9.48
$11.05

- Middle
$6.93
$7.52
$9.48

$11.43
$8.13
$7.92
$8.42
$8.95
$9.48
$11.05

Standard Mat Pricing

9x12
10x 10
10x 13
10 x 15
10 x 20
10 x 30
11 x 14
11 x17
12 x12
12x 16

9x12
10x 10
10x 13
10x 15
10 x 20
10 x 30
11 x 14
11 x 17
12x12
12x 16

9x12
10x 10
10x 13
10x 15
10 x 20
10 x 30
11 x 14
11 x17
12 x12
12x 16

$10.65
$11.01
$12.00
$12.65
$14.29
$17.57
$12.75
$13.79
$12.42
$13.89

$9.29

$9.67
$10.65
$11.31
$12.94
$16.21
$11.39
$12.43
$11.08
$12.55

$9.29

$9.67
$10.65
$11.31
$12.94
$16.21
$11.39
$12.43
$11.08
$12.55

12x18
12 x 24
13x19
14 x 14
14 x 17
14 x 18
15 x 30
16 x 16
16 x 20
16 x 24

12x 18
12 x 24
13x19
14 x 14
14 x 17
14 x 18
15 x 30
16 x 16
16 x 20
16 x 24

12x 18
12 x 24
13x19
14 x 14
14 x 17
14 x 18
15 x 30
16 x 16
16 x 20
16 x 24

$14.64
$16.86
$15.55
$13.99
$15.23
$15.65
$21.37
$15.73
$17.57
$19.39

$13.29
$15.51
$14.21
$12.64
$13.88
$14.30
$20.02
$14.39
$16.21
$18.04

$13.29
$15.51
$14.21
$12.64
$13.88
$14.30
$20.02
$14.39
$16.21
$18.04

18 x 22
20 x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
20 x 40
22 x 26
24 x 24
24 x 30
24 x 36
30 x 30
30 x 40

18 x 22
20x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
20 x 40
22 x 26
24 x 24
24 x 30
24 x 36
30 x 30
30 x40

18 x 22
20x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
20 x 40
22 x 26
24 x 24
24 x 30
24 x 36
30 x 30
30 x40

$19.67
$19.74
$21.92
$25.19
$30.63
$25.65
$25.82
$29.67
$33.58
$34.36
$42.22

$18.31
$18.39
$20.58
$23.85
$29.28
$24.31
$24.48
$28.32
$32.22
$33.01
$40.87

$18.31
$18.39
$20.58
$23.85
$29.28
$24.31
$24.48
$28.32
$32.22
$33.01
$40.87



Multi-Opening Mat Pricing

Mat 1 - Outer
5x 30 $11.41
9x 16 $11.29
9x24 $12.85
10 x 20 $12.50
11 x 14 $11.51
12 x 30 $15.98
12 x 36 $17.57
13 x 17 $12.97
15x 15 $13.04
15 x 30 $17.97

Mat 2 - Inner
5x 30 $9.05
9x 16 $8.93
9x24 $10.50
10 x 20 $10.15
11 x 14 $9.14
12 x 30 $13.62
Mat Sample Set - $14.80 12 x 36 $15.20
13 x 17 $10.59
15x 15 $10.69
15 x 30 $15.60

Mat 3 - Middle

5x 30 $9.05
9x 16 $8.93
9x24 $10.50
1 - 4” X 4” square each of all 18 stock mats. 10 x 20 $10.15
(Mat squares are labeled on reverse.) 11 x 14 $9.14
Mat squares are bevel cut with a hole 12 x 30 $13.62
for display ring. Ring included. 12 x 36 $15.20
13 x 17 $10.59
, . : 15x 15 $10.69
Where to find this product in ACI FLEX: 15 x 30 $15.60

Main Catalog > Marketing Materials

16 x 16
16 x 20
16 x 24
16 x 36
17 x 17
20x 20
20 x 24
21 x38
24 x 24
28 x 28

16 x 16
16 x 20
16 x 24
16 x 36
17 x 17
20 x 20
20 x 24
21 x 38
24 x 24
28 x 28

16 x 16
16 x 20
16 x 24
16 x 36
17 x 17
20 x 20
20 x 24
21 x 38
24 x 24
28 x 28

$13.72
$15.13
$16.52
$20.71
$14.46
$16.86
$18.61
$25.55
$20.97
$25.23

$11.35
$12.76
$14.14
$18.34
$12.09
$14.50
$16.24
$23.17
$18.34
$22.87

$11.35
$12.76
$14.14
$18.34
$12.09
$14.50
$16.24
$23.17
$18.34
$22.87
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Non-Glare Glass

5x7 $8.11 16 x 16 $20.79
5x10 $8.91 16 x 19 $23.57
5x20 $11.85 16 x 20 $24.50
5x 30 $14.72 16 x 22 $26.34
7x10 $10.08 16 x 24 $28.14
8x8 $9.75 16 x 36 $39.24
8x10 $10.69 17 x 17 $22.69
8x12 $11.60 17 x 21 $26.65
8x14 $12.53 17 x 23 $28.58
8x20 $15.32 17 x 29 $34.40
9x 1 $11.73 18 x 22 $28.89
9x12 $12.30 18 x 24 $30.90
9x 14 $13.30 19x 19 $26.83
9x16 $14.39 19 x 22 $30.14
9x24 $18.52 19 x 23 $31.21
9 x 34 $23.67 20x 20 $29.06
10 x 10 $11.85 20x 24 $33.69
10x 13 $13.55 20 x 30 $40.60
10 x 15 $14.72 20x 35 $46.34
10 x 20 $17.60 20 x 40 $52.07
10 x 30 $23.32 21 x 21 $31.45
11 x14 $14.90 21 x25 $36.26
1 x17 $16.80 21x29 $41.14
12x12 $14.39 21x38 $51.96
12x 14 $15.73 22 x 26 $38.99
12x 16 $17.09 23 x 27 $41.81
12x 18 $18.52 24 x 24 $39.24
12 x 24 $22.65 24 x 30 $47.50
12 x 30 $26.78 24 x 36 $55.78
12 x 36 $30.90 25x 25 $42.06
13 x 16 $18.02 25x29 $47.81
13 x 17 $18.81 25x 35 $56.41
13x19 $20.25 25x45 $70.81
14 x 14 $17.33 28 x 28 $51.21
14 x 17 $19.78 28 x 32 $57.61
14 x 18 $20.55 30 x 30 $57.87
15x 15 $18.97 30 x 36 $68.24
15x 18 $21.63 30 x 40 $75.14
15 x 20 $23.32 30 x 42 $78.60
15 x 25 $27.65 36 x 36 $80.65
15 x 30 $31.97 36 x 46 $101.36
15 x 35 $36.26




Conservation Glass

5x7

5x10
5x20
5x30
7x10
8x8

8x10
8x12
8x14
8x20
9x 11

9x12
9x 14
9x16
9x24
9x 34
10x 10
10x13
10 x 15
10 x 20
10 x 30
11 x 14
11 x 17
12x12
12x 14
12 x 16
12x 18
12 x 24
12 x 30
12 x 36
13 x 16
13 x 17
13x19
14 x 14
14 x 17
14 x 18
15x 15
15x 18
15x 20
15x 25
15 x 30
15x 35

$6.35

$7.02

$9.28
$11.55

$7.93

$7.64

$8.38

$9.10

$9.83
$12.00

$9.24

$9.66
$10.46
$11.28
$14.53
$18.60

$9.28
$10.64
$11.55
$13.81
$18.32
$11.73
$13.22
$11.28
$12.36
$13.46
$14.53
$17.79
$21.03
$24.30
$14.15
$14.76
$15.94
$13.62
$15.54
$16.16
$14.92
$16.98
$18.32
$21.70
$25.10
$28.52

16 x 16
16 x 19
16 x 20
16 x 22
16 x 24
16 x 36

17 x 17

17 x 21
17 x 23
17 x 29
18 x 22
18 x 24
19 x 19
19 x 22
19 x 23
20 x 20
20x 24
20 x 30
20 x 35
20 x40
21 x21
21x25
21 x 29
21 x38
22 x 26
23 x 27
24 x 24
24 x 30
24 x 36
25x 25
25x 29
25x 35
25 x 45
28 x 28
28 x 32
30 x 30
30 x 36
30 x40
30x42
36 x 36
36 x 46

$16.35
$18.52
$19.23
$20.67
$22.12
$30.80
$17.84
$20.91
$22.44
$27.05
$22.67
$24.30
$21.09
$23.67
$24.52
$22.85
$26.47
$31.89
$36.40
$40.94
$24.69
$28.52
$32.30
$40.82
$30.62
$32.84
$30.80
$37.31
$43.81
$33.01
$37.54
$44.32
$55.62
$40.20
$45.27
$45.44
$53.57
$59.01
$61.73
$63.37
$79.62
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1. Frame: 7 categories * A-G
(Category D shown)

2. Double Mat

3. Museum Wire

4. Hanger

5. Dust Paper

6. Wall Buddies

7. Conservation Glass

8. Easel Backs
(Select Frames for 5x7, 8x10, and 11x14)

Frame print as shown
11x14 print with double mat, conservation glass,
frame (Category D « G-7704)




